

Coshocton City School District

Coshocton County

Schedule of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances

For the Fiscal Years Ended June 30, 2019, 2020 and 2021 Actual;

Forecasted Fiscal Years Ending June 30, 2022 Through 2026

	Actual				Forecasted				
	Fiscal Year 2019	Fiscal Year 2020	Fiscal Year 2021	Average Change	Fiscal Year 2022	Fiscal Year 2023	Fiscal Year 2024	Fiscal Year 2025	Fiscal Year 2026
Revenues									
1.010 General Property Tax (Real Estate)	4,623,758	4,186,752	4,610,237	0.3%	4,251,295	4,532,214	4,105,259	3,748,475	3,764,125
1.020 Public Utility Personal Property Tax	593,317	447,731	882,078	36.2%	686,223	720,579	699,010	676,630	691,435
1.030 Income Tax	-	-	-	0.0%	-	-	-	-	-
1.035 Unrestricted State Grants-in-Aid	11,109,704	10,924,799	11,095,037	-0.1%	9,770,702	9,845,525	9,847,468	9,849,451	9,851,472
1.040 Restricted State Grants-in-Aid	1,599,809	1,551,016	1,549,300	-1.6%	1,863,934	2,069,794	2,069,794	2,069,794	2,069,794
1.045 Restricted Federal Grants In Aid	-	-	-	0.0%	-	-	-	-	-
1.050 Property Tax Allocation	615,858	604,550	598,525	-1.4%	595,417	594,967	537,419	481,343	484,549
1.060 All Other Revenues	1,222,616	1,268,260	1,006,749	-8.4%	470,441	473,424	476,511	479,695	482,973
1.070 Total Revenues	19,765,062	18,983,108	19,741,926	0.0%	17,638,013	18,236,502	17,735,461	17,305,388	17,344,347
Other Financing Sources									
2.040 Operating Transfers-In	0	58,102	0	0.0%	-	-	-	-	-
2.050 Advances-In	99,796	353,917	0	77.3%	78,866	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
2.060 All Other Financing Sources	66,350	210,003	272,913	123.2%	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000
2.070 Total Other Financing Sources	166,146	622,022	272,913	109.1%	108,866	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000
2.080 Total Revenues and Other Financing Sources	19,931,208	19,605,130	20,014,839	0.2%	17,746,879	18,316,502	17,815,461	17,385,388	17,424,347
Expenditures									
3.010 Personnel Services	9,764,321	9,982,086	9,900,827	0.7%	10,104,262	10,064,966	10,826,951	11,131,405	11,477,504
3.020 Employees' Retirement/Insurance Benefits	4,352,460	4,770,144	4,909,927	6.3%	4,463,869	4,667,600	5,435,133	5,759,477	6,104,638
3.030 Purchased Services	3,894,527	4,208,024	4,128,452	3.1%	1,949,276	1,991,498	2,034,662	2,078,789	2,123,902
3.040 Supplies and Materials	589,426	506,125	436,375	-14.0%	627,732	642,377	657,377	672,741	688,480
3.050 Capital Outlay	257,188	246,885	136,783	-24.3%	139,519	232,309	145,155	148,058	241,019
4.050 Principal-HB 264 Loans	72,402	75,000	78,000	3.8%	80,000	83,000	85,000	87,000	91,000
4.055 Principal-Other	-	46,000	35,000	0.0%	36,000	37,000	38,000	39,000	41,000
4.060 Interest and Fiscal Charges	28,390	40,225	40,322	21.0%	36,645	32,855	28,934	24,933	19,610
4.300 Other Objects	511,250	485,715	453,244	-5.8%	362,423	369,671	377,064	384,606	392,298
4.500 Total Expenditures	19,469,964	20,360,204	20,118,930	1.7%	17,799,725	18,121,277	19,628,277	20,326,010	21,179,451
Other Financing Uses									
5.010 Operating Transfers-Out	227,794	160,496	35,185	-53.8%	71,538	71,538	71,538	71,538	71,538
5.020 Advances-Out	141,044	-	78,866	0.0%	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
5.030 All Other Financing Uses	-	-	-	0.0%	-	-	-	-	-
5.040 Total Other Financing Uses	368,838	160,496	114,051	-42.7%	121,538	121,538	121,538	121,538	121,538
5.050 Total Expenditures and Other Financing Uses	19,838,802	20,520,700	20,232,981	1.0%	17,921,263	18,242,815	19,749,815	20,447,548	21,300,989
6.010 Excess of Revenues and Other Financing Sources over (under) Expenditures and Other Financing Uses	92,406	(915,570)	(218,142)	-583.5%	(174,384)	73,688	(1,934,354)	(3,062,160)	(3,876,642)
7.010 Cash Balance July 1 - Excluding Proposed Renewal/Replacement and New Levies	4,733,187	4,825,593	3,910,023	-8.5%	3,691,881	3,517,497	3,591,185	1,656,831	(1,405,328)
7.020 Cash Balance June 30	4,825,593	3,910,023	3,691,881	-12.3%	3,517,497	3,591,185	1,656,831	(1,405,328)	(5,281,970)
8.010 Estimated Encumbrances June 30	273,181	226,060	426,236	35.7%	434,761	443,456	452,325	461,372	470,599
Revenue from Replacement/Renewal Levies									
11.010 Income Tax - Renewal	-	-	-	0.0%	-	-	-	-	-
11.020 Property Tax - Renewal or Replacement	-	-	-	0.0%	-	-	510,214	975,552	975,552
11.300 Cumulative Balance of Replacement/Renewal Levies	-	-	-	0.0%	-	-	510,214	1,485,766	2,461,318
12.010 Fund Balance June 30 for Certification of Contracts, Salary Schedules and Other Obligations	4,552,412	3,683,963	3,265,645	-15.2%	3,082,736	3,147,728	1,714,720	(380,935)	(3,291,252)
Revenue from New Levies									
13.010 Income Tax - New	-	-	-	0.0%	-	-	-	-	-
13.020 Property Tax - New	-	-	-	0.0%	-	-	-	-	-
13.030 Cumulative Balance of New Levies	-	-	-	0.0%	-	-	-	-	-
15.010 Unreserved Fund Balance June 30	4,552,412	3,683,963	3,265,645	-15.2%	3,082,736	3,147,728	1,714,720	(380,935)	(3,291,252)